FISCAL YEAR 2024 GENERAL FEE SCHEDULE

ote: The	Fiscal Year 2024 General Fee Schedule was originally adopted June 5, 2023.	July 31, 2023	December 11, 202
FEE	DESCRIPTION	FY 2024 ADOPTED FEE	FY 2024 REVISED FEE
	Swimming Instruction		
1381	Half Hour Private Lesson - Youth (Ages 17 and Younger)		
	Resident	\$35.00	\$35.00
	Non-Resident	\$50.00	\$50.00
1382	Half Hour Private Lesson - Adult (Ages 18 and Older)		75555
	Resident	\$35.00	\$35.00
	Non-Resident	\$50.00	\$50.00
1383	Four (4) 50-Minute Lessons – Youth (Ages 17 and Younger)		1
	Resident	\$10.00 - \$50.00	\$10.00 - \$50.0
	Non-Resident	\$65.00	\$65.00
1384	Four (4) 50-Minute Lessons – Adult (Ages 18 and Older)		
	Resident	\$65.00	\$65.00
	Non-Resident Non-Resident	\$80.00	\$80.00
1385	Adult Water Aerobics (Daily Rate)		
	Resident	\$2.00	\$2.00
	Non-Resident	\$4.00	\$4.00
1386	Adult Water Aerobics Membership (Monthly)	· ·	
	Resident	New	\$30.00
	Non-Resident	New	\$60.00
1387	Lap Swim (30 Minutes)		
	Resident	\$5.00	\$2.00
	Non-Resident	\$8.00	\$5.00
1388	Lap Swim Membership (Monthly)		· ·
	Resident	New	\$30.00
	Non-Resident	New	\$60.00